USP OF AUCTIONABLE PROPERTIES

For – Individual House Name of the Borrower: <u>Shri Gambhir Kumar Sankhi S/o Shri Gopi Kisan Sankhi</u>

Description	Details			
Flat/Independent House	Independent House Situated at Karan Nagar, New			
	Changorabhata, Raipur (C.G)			
Area (For Plot Mention total	Area - 1000 sq.ft.			
Area)				
Name of Building and Address	House property situated at part of Kh. No. 167/3 (online Kh. No. 167/87) Ph. No. 105/59 (new 59), Dr. Khubchand Baghel ward No.67, Karan Nagar, New Changorabhata, Raipur, DisttRaipur (C.G.) in the name of Shri Gambhir			
Derived a size (Dist / he days and est	Kumar Sankhi S/o Shri Gopi Kisan Sankhi.			
Boundaries (Plot / Independent				
House/Land)	on the North by: Property of Gopichand			
	on the South by: Road			
	on the East by: Property of Garima Mishra, Aseem Kumar			
	Dey & Other			
	on the West by: Open Land			
Additional Amenities	Water supply & Electricity available			
Nearby Facilities	School, Local Market for Daily utilities.			
Connectivity	Airport - 20 Kms			
	Railway Station Raipur - 07 kms			
	Bus stop – 02 kms			
Auction Price	Rs.27,40,000/-			

Bank website www.sbi.co.in	E-auction website Search for property ID - SBINGS11032024	Property Location:	Video / Photos of Property
			Video Photo